Source: Taiwan Stock Exchange; Taipei Exchange; Yuanta Securities

Growing Market Share Driven by Innovative Fund

Business Review – Yuanta Securities

14

Retail Participation Continues Downward Trend

Source: Securities and Futures Bureau; Yuanta Securities

Note: Calculated using TAIEX plus OTC trading volume

Business Review – Yuanta Securities

15

Dominant Leader in Margin Financing

Business Review – Yuanta Securities

Source: Taiwan Stock Exchange; Taipei Exchange

16

Historical Index and Trading Value

Source: Taiwan Stock Exchange; Taipei Exchange

Securities Average Daily Turnover Value (NT$ bn)

Business Review – Yuanta Securities

17

Business Review – Yuanta Securities (Standalone)

Securities Diversified Revenue Sources

18

Business Review

Yuanta Bank

19

Business Review – Bank Strategy (2015-2017)

Transformation Leads to Better Profits (2015-2017)

20

A Successful Merger (1+1 > 2)

Note:

1) The following items were excluding from the operating income; a) FX gains or losses on TCB’s USD assets b) NT$ 2,365 mn of interest expenses

recognized by TCB in 2017 c) NT$ 1,437 mn of goodwill impairment recognized by Yuanta Bank in 2018.

Business Review – Merger with TCB

21

2018

YB TCB Pro-Forma YB

Net Interest Income 8,895 5,517 14,412 13,517 -6%

Fee Income 3,086 2,269 5,355 5,362 0%

Trading Gains & Others 2,762 941 3,703 3,929 6%

ECB FX Gains / (Losses) (619) (619) 227 -137%

Operating Income 14,743 8,108 22,851 23,035 1%

Operating Income (excluding ECB FX

Gains / Losses)
14,743 8,727 23,470 22,808 -3%

Operating expenses (7,066) (5,453) (12,519) (10,917) -13%

Pre-provision profit (excluding ECB

FX Gains / Losses)
7,677 3,274 10,951 11,891 9%

Net provision (225) (9) (234) (665) 184%

Income before tax (excluding ECB FX

Gains / Losses)
7,452 3,265 10,717 11,226 5%

Unit: NT$ mn
2017

YoY

Note: Yuanta Bank has US$ 256mn in assets

which have not yet been converted to NTD

after 70% of TCB’s ECBs were converted into

TC Bank common shares in June 2016.

Business Review – Merger with TCB

A Successful Merger (1+1 > 2)

1) With regard to Dual Currency Investment

business, TCB classified the interest expenses

paid to counterparties as other expenses,

different from YB’s interest expenses.  In 2017,

about NT$ 727mn of interest expenses related

to DCI products under TCB were booked as

other expenses.

In an apple-to-apple comparison, net interest